PCASA State Championship ODE 2024 - 23/11/ DRESHAGE CRESCODGRY oW
Opt. Time 04:12 JUMPING

TOTALS- ALL PHASES TOTAL Place Penalty Pl Avg Good % EC  Jump Time Taken Jump Time
1.0 PCASA GRADE 1

]

1 MacKenzie Richards-Fennell 4207 1 3847 61.53% 0 36 04:21 0 0
SHOWTYM SHY

Technical Delegate
T WATSON
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PCASA State Championship ODE 2024 - 23/11/ DRESSAGE

CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 04:34 JUMPING
TOTALS = ALL PHASES TOTAL Place Penalty Pl Avg Good % EC Jump  Time Iaken Jump Time
0
2.0 PCASA GRADE 2
6 Eliza Reichenbach 8346 1 5526 1 44.74% 0 52 04:47 20 3

BELLE ET BONNE

Technical Delegate
T WATSON
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PCASA State Championship ODE 2024 - 23/11/

TOTALS - ALL PHASES
3.0 PCASA GRADE 3

8 Ellie Bowman
MADAM LULU

11 Taylor Kaczan
ASHAM BAILEY

10 Nikki Jones
MILKS FAVOURITE COOKIE

Technical Delegate
T WATSON
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DRESSAGE

TOTAL Place Penalty PL Avg Good % EC

3927 1 3527 2 6473%
3954 2 3194 1 68.06%
11524 3 3764 3 62.36%

CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 04:53 JUMPING
Jump Time Taken Jump Time
0
0 0 04:38 4 0
0 76 0512 0 0
60 176 0537 0 0



PCASA State Championship ODE 2024 - 23/11/

TOTALS - ALL PHASES
4.0 PCASA GRADE 4

16 Layla Clarke
NATHANDA MIA

14 Laura Uotila
RIVOLI BAY ROYAL

18 Laura Martin
WYNARA PRECIOUS

17 Cherie Scrivener
EMIL EMZAR

15 Wren Gardiner
LADY

Technical Delegate
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TOTAL Place

2468

42.59

58.83

78.20

82.90

Penalty

24.68

38.59

32.03

41.4

389

DRESSAGE

Pl. Avg Good % EC

1 75.32%

3 61.41%

2 67.97%

5 58.60%

4 61.10%

CROSS COUNTRY SHOW

Opt. Time 04:52 JUMPING

Jump Time Taken Jump Time

]

0 04:32 0 0

0 04:47 4 0

20 6.8 0509 0 0

20 16.8 05:34 0 0

40 4 05:02 0 0



PCASA State Championship ODE 2024 - 23/11/

TOTALS - ALL PHASES
5.0 PCASA GRADE 5

27 Lucinda Bennett
WYNARA SPICE GIRL

22 Lucinda Bennett
SILVER PARK TOUCH OF DUN

23 Kaylee McEwen
MCEWEN LEONARDO ASTURIAS

24  Auban Rowsell
RIVER

Eliminated during Cross Country

25 Holly Phillips
WILLOW VALLEY BOUQUET

Technical Delegate
T WATSON
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DRESSAGE

TOTAL Place Penalty Pl Avg Good % E(

32.34

36.65

53.28

57.50

32.34

32.65

43.28

37.5

37.18

1 67.66%

2 67.35%

5 56.72%

4 62.50%

3 62.82% 2

CROSS COUNTRY SHOW
Opt. Time 05:32 JUMFING

Jump Time Taken Jump Time

o

¢ 0 04:43 0 0

g 0 04:44 4 0

0 10 05:57 0 0

200 05:18 0 0

Elim EC



